
November 19, 2012

TO: Members of the MAG Technology Advisory Group

FROM: Pat Timlin, El Mirage, Chair

SUBJECT: 2013 MAG MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2013 meeting schedule for the MAG Technology Advisory Group.  These meetings
will be held at 10:00 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Chaparral Room, 302 North First Avenue, Suite
200.

Thursday, January 17, 2013

Thursday, February 21, 2013

Thursday, March 21, 2013

Thursday, April 18, 2013

Thursday, May 16, 2013

Thursday, June 20, 2013

Thursday, July 18, 2013

Thursday, August 15, 2013

Thursday, September 19, 2013

Thursday, October 17, 2013

Thursday, November 21, 2013

Thursday, December 19, 2013


